
2. KOLO SNLP 2003/2004 
 
Dátum konania:  
11.10.2003 
Výsledky:  

Miesto: Revúca 

MUŽI PRAVÁ RUKA 63 Kg 
1. Matas, Michal (AWK Bardejov) 10 Pts. 
2. Ruskovic, Dusan (AWK Rimavska Sobota) 7 Pts. 
3. Gubov, Robert (AWK Zarnovica) 5 Pts. 
4. Siklenka, Milos (AWK Mosovce) 4 Pts. 
5. Filipek, Peter (AWK Senec) 3 Pts. 
6. Sendrei, Peter (Lubenik) 2 Pts. 
7. Kocka, Michal (AWK Senec) 0 Pts. 
8. Toth, Tibor (AWS ATU Kosice) 0 Pts. 

MUŽI PRAVÁ RUKA 70 Kg 
1. Kubis, Andrej (AWK Banska Stiavnica) 10 Pts. 
2. Jakim, Ondrej (AWS ATU Kosice) 7 Pts. 
3. Bari, Robert (Lubenik) 5 Pts. 
4. Majan, Miroslav (AWK Rimavska Sobota) 4 Pts. 
5. Vozar, Ladislav (AWS ATU Kosice) 3 Pts. 
6. Tresa, Martin (AWS ATU Kosice) 2 Pts. 
7. Troksiar, Marian (AWK Zvolen) 0 Pts. 
8. Kusnierik, Jan (AWK Zvolen) 0 Pts. 
9. Hronec, Lubomir (AWK Zvolen) 0 Pts. 

MUŽI PRAVÁ RUKA 78 Kg 
1. Ruman, Martin (AWK Senec) 10 Pts. 
2. Knotek, Tomas (AWK Zarnovica) 7 Pts. 
3. Knotek, Frantisek (AWK Zarnovica) 5 Pts. 
4. Harcarik, Gabriel (AWK Bardejov) 4 Pts. 
5. Toth st., Tibor (AWS ATU Kosice) 3 Pts. 
6. Sarvas, Michal (AWK Zvolen) 2 Pts. 
7. Hrabko, Juraj (AWK Banska Stiavnica) 0 Pts. 
8. Kartik, Martin (AWK Banska Stiavnica) 0 Pts. 
9. Smekal, Norbert (AWK Magnezit Revuca) 0 Pts. 
10. Kovac, Juraj (AWS ATU Kosice) 0 Pts. 
11. Cajka, Dusan (AWK Zvolen) 0 Pts. 

MUŽI PRAVÁ RUKA 86 Kg 
1. Dalak, Marian (AWK Trnava) 10 Pts. 
2. Spajdel, Lubos (AWK Trnava) 7 Pts. 
3. Nyari, Richard (AWK Senec) 5 Pts. 
4. Skrutek, Marcel (AWK Zvolen) 4 Pts. 
5. Kovacik, Jan (AWK Rimavska Sobota) 3 Pts. 
6. Troksiar, Jan (AWK Zvolen) 2 Pts. 
7. Pcola, Marek (AWK Snina) 0 Pts. 
8. Smekal, Tomas (AWK Magnezit Revuca) 0 Pts. 
9. Lascsak, Anton (AWS ATU Kosice) 0 Pts. 

MUŽI PRAVÁ RUKA 95 Kg 
1. Kiss, Tomas (AWK Bardejov) 10 Pts. 
2. Chudy, Juraj (AWK Trnava) 7 Pts. 
3. Skrutek, Marian (AWK Zvolen) 5 Pts. 
4. Hlubik, Samuel (AWK Trnava) 4 Pts. 
5. Hlubik, Matus (AWK Trnava) 3 Pts. 
6. Feriencik, Oliver (AWK Zvolen) 2 Pts. 



7. Henzel, Michal (AWK Zvolen) 0 Pts. 
8. Sekerka, Branislav (AWK Magnezit Revuca) 0 Pts. 
  

MUŽI ĽAVÁ RUKA 70 Kg 
1. Jakim, Ondrej (AWS ATU Kosice) 10 Pts. 
2. Kubis, Andrej (AWK Banska Stiavnica) 7 Pts. 
3. Matas, Michal (AWK Bardejov) 5 Pts. 
4. Bari, Robert (Lubenik) 4 Pts. 
5. Troksiar, Marian (AWK Zvolen) 3 Pts. 
6. Ruskovic, Dusan (AWK Rimavska Sobota) 2 Pts. 
7. Hronec, Lubomir (AWK Zvolen) 0 Pts. 
8. Kusnierik, Jan (AWK Zvolen) 0 Pts. 
9. Kocka, Michal (AWK Senec) 0 Pts. 

MUŽI ĽAVÁ RUKA 86 Kg 
1. Dobrovic, Radoslav (AWK Banska Stiavnica) 10 Pts. 
2. Ruman, Martin (AWK Senec) 7 Pts. 
3. Dalak, Marian (AWK Trnava) 5 Pts. 
4. Malek, Rastislav (AWK Senec) 4 Pts. 
5. Skrutek, Marcel (AWK Zvolen) 3 Pts. 
6. Lascsak, Anton (AWS ATU Kosice) 2 Pts. 
7. Nyari, Richard (AWK Senec) 0 Pts. 
8. Smekal, Norbert (AWK Magnezit Revuca) 0 Pts. 
9. Kovacik, Jan (AWK Rimavska Sobota) 0 Pts. 
10. Cajka, Dusan (AWK Zvolen) 0 Pts. 
11. Smekal, Tomas (AWK Magnezit Revuca) 0 Pts. 
12. Sarvas, Michal (AWK Zvolen) 0 Pts. 

MUŽI ĽAVÁ RUKA 86+ Kg 
1. Kiss, Tomas (AWK Bardejov) 10 Pts. 
2. Chudy, Juraj (AWK Trnava) 7 Pts. 
3. Feriencik, Oliver (AWK Zvolen) 5 Pts. 
4. Henzel, Michal (AWK Zvolen) 4 Pts. 

ŽENY PRAVÁ RUKA 60 Kg 
1. Tothova, Katarina (AWS ATU Kosice) 10 Pts. 
2. Laukova, Jana (AWK Senec) 7 Pts. 
3. Katanova, Martina (AWK Snina) 5 Pts. 
4. Kulichova, Lenka (AWK Zvolen) 4 Pts. 
5. Tongelova, Andrea (AWK Snina) 3 Pts. 

ŽENY PRAVÁ RUKA 60+ Kg 
1. Hruskova, Lucia (AWS ATU Kosice) 10 Pts. 
2. Tongelova, Maria (AWK Snina) 7 Pts. 
3. Stefankova, Tatiana (AWK Banska Stiavnica) 5 Pts. 

ŽENY ĽAVÁ RUKA BRH 
1. Laukova, Jana (AWK Senec) 10 Pts. 
2. Tongelova, Maria (AWK Snina) 7 Pts. 
3. Katanova, Martina (AWK Snina) 5 Pts. 
4. Kulichova, Lenka (AWK Zvolen) 4 Pts. 
5. Tongelova, Andrea (AWK Snina) 3 Pts. 
6. Stefankova, Tatiana (AWK Banska Stiavnica) 2 Pts. 

 


